The  TARLAC  STATE  UNIVERSITY  (TSU),  through    its    Bids    and    Awards
Committee   (BAC),  intends  to   procure Labor and  Materials for Conversion Of TSU
llote[  Rooms  416  and  418  into  College  Of  Medicine  Temporary  Laboratory
Rooms with  an  Approved  Budget  for  the  Contract  Of  One  Million  Nine  Hundred
Ninety-Nine   Thousand    Five   Hundred    Forty-One   Pesos   and   09/100
(Php1,999,541.09)throughSmallValueProourementpursuanttoSection34Ofthe
Implementing Rules and Regulations of Republ-ic Act No.  12009.

please  submit  your  duly  signed  quotation  addressed  to  the  Bids  and  Awards
Committee (BAC) Chairperson and to the given address below, on or before 1:00PM Of